PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date		
Hirotaka AOKI	04/26/2013		
Tetsuo ASADA	04/16/2013		
Shinichi HISADA	04/26/2013		
Ryuji YAMAMOTO	04/26/2013		

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Brother Kogyo Kabushiki Kaisha				
Street Address:	15-1 Naeshiro-cho,				
Internal Address:	Mizuho-ku,				
City:	Nagoya-shi, Aichi-ken				
State/Country:	JAPAN				
Postal Code:	467-8561				

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

	Property Type	Number
F	Application Number:	13851754

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2026397890

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202 639-7700

Email: DCIPDOCKET@bakerbotts.com

Correspondent Name: Baker Botts, LLP

Address Line 1: 1299 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW

Address Line 2: The Warner

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20004-2400

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	076376.2553
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kassity Y. Liu
	PATENT

502333508 REEL: 030339 FRAME: 0112

13851754

Signature:	/Kassity Y. Liu/
Date:	05/02/2013
Total Attachments: 1 source=Assignment_MODIFIED#page1.tif	

PATENT REEL: 030339 FRAME: 0113

ASSIGNMENT

2012-02074 US/57NK30

		(1)	Hirotaka	AOKI	(5)					
1-8)	Insert	(2)	Tetsuo	ASADA	(6)					
	Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(3)	Shinichi	HISADA	 (7)		_			
		(4)	Ryuji Y	AMAMOTO		-	_			
			în consider	ation of the sum of on indersigned, the unders	e dollar (\$1.00)	and other	r good ar , and her	d valuable by does	considerations	ons paid to fer and set
(9)	insert Name of Assignee	(9)	BROTHE	R KOGYO KABI	JSHIKI KAI	SHA				
(10)	insert Address of Assignee	(10)		eshiro-cho, Mizuh			lchi-ke	n 467-8	561 JAPA	AN .
			(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the as defined in 35 U.S.C. §100, in the invention, and in all applications for pat provisional, non-provisional, divisional, continuation, substitute, and reissue app Patent, extensions, reissues and reexamination certificates that may be granted or						nt including e ation(s), and	eny and all I all Letters
(11)	insert identification	(11)	FEEDING APPARATUS AND IMAGE RECORDING APPARATUS							
	of invention such as Title, Case									
	Number, or Foreign Application Number		(Attorney Do		6376.25)
(12)	Insert Date of		for which the	andersigned has (have) Apr. 16, 2			•			imerica
	Signing of Application	(12)	on	Αρι. 10 / 2		<i>τ</i> τρι.	20,	2013	<u></u> _	
(13)	Alternative identification for filed applications	(13)		on Serial Number	13/851,754					
reissue a application of the Assignment of the A	ipplications for the invoice and patents as the cation or continuation interesting the cation or continuation interesting the interesting of the interesting from a grant of a valid to convert of the interesting from a conflict herewith in the undersigned of the interesting of th	entlore Assignment of division	and any pake prees may dee (s) to execute a lation thereof, on obtaining evide (s) to execute a nal Convention (s) to perform di States pater y authorize(s) plication(s) to entire interest	ril papers necessary in or any patent or retssue dence and going forwar all papers and documer for Protection of Indust all affirmative acis win	connection with application bas dwith such internation bas dwith such international and perform rial Property or a sich may be necommissioner of the Assignee of the that he has (the LLP the power)	any interfeed thereone, any act wo imiter agreement to entire interest on entire interest on any have)	ete assignerence win, for the hich may eements, obtain, missue an erest, and execution this ass	nments in the may be the nacess aintain or y and all is hereby of the distance of the anneal are	e declared oc and to coope ary in connect confirm by re- cetters Paten overnants that will not exec-	with such concerning prate with ction with elsaue or ats of the at he has aute, any
1	n witness whereof, e	жесц	ted by the und	leralgned on the date(s) opposite the	undereig	ned nam	e(s).		
Date	Apr. 26,	2	013	Name of Inventor	Hervi	oka	a	di	(8	EAL)
Date	Apr. 16		2013	Name of Inventor	-FETSU	T.	asai	da	(s	EAL)
Date	Apr. 26	2 ر	013	Name of Inventor	Shinich	i 9	hisada	<u></u>	(S	EAL)
Date	Apr. 26	, 2	0 (3	Name of Inventor	Ryuji	<u>Ka</u>	mam!	to-	(8	EAL)
Date				Name of Inventor			···········		(s	EAL)
Date				Name of Inventor					(S	EAL)
Date	~	_		Name of Inventor	-				(s	EAL)

Name of Inventor ___

PATENT
REEL: 030339 FRAME: 0114

RECORDED: 05/02/2013